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Grand Prix Zagreb 2021
(CRO Zagreb, 24-26 September 2021) -70 kg
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P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

POGACNIK, Anka

CARVALHO, Luana
AMIHAI, Shaked

SLO

BRA
ISR

LENGWEILER, Alina

ERIKSSON, Ida

SUI

SWE

CVJETKO, Lara

SOBIERAJSKA, Katarzyna

CRO

POL

GALANDI, Marlene

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra
STOUT, Nicole

GER

BIH
USA

JAGER, Hilde

EME, Clemence

NED

FRA

YEATS-BROWN, Katie-Jemima

SILVA, Millena
VIOLIC, Andela

GBR

BRA
CRO

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

WROBLEWSKA, Eliza
MYERS, Melissa

GBR

POL
USA

MOSCALU, Serafima

KLIBA, Lara
HOELTERHOFF, Julie

ROU

CRO
GER

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

CARVALHO, Luana  (BRA)

LENGWEILER, A.  (SUI)

ERIKSSON, Ida  (SWE)

CVJETKO, Lara  (CRO)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

GALANDI, Marlene  (GER)

SAMARDZIC, A.  (BIH)

JAGER, Hilde  (NED)

EME, Clemence  (FRA)

YEATS-BROWN, K.  (GBR)

VIOLIC, Andela  (CRO)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

WROBLEWSKA, E.  (POL)

MOSCALU, S.  (ROU)

HOELTERHOFF, J.  (GER)

Ippon 0 s1 / 01 s1 [3:45]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:30]

00 s1 / 01  [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:39]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:54]

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

LENGWEILER, A.  (SUI)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

GALANDI, Marlene  (GER)

JAGER, Hilde  (NED)

YEATS-BROWN, K.  (GBR)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

HOELTERHOFF, J.  (GER)

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:03]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [3:47]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:49]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:37]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [5:04]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:42]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:30]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:35]

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

YEATS-BROWN, K.  (GBR)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:48]

00  / Ippon 1  [0:48]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [4:39]

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:41]

00 sH / Ippon 0  [2:40]

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)
Ippon 0  / 00 sH [4:22]

LENGWEILER, Alina

GALANDI, Marlene

JAGER, Hilde

HOELTERHOFF, Julie

SUI

GER

NED

GER

LENGWEILER, A.  (SUI)

YEATS-BROWN, K.  (GBR)

JAGER, Hilde  (NED)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [0:31]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:17]

LENGWEILER, A.  (SUI)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:10]

00 s1 / 01  [4:11]
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POGACNIK, Anka

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

LENGWEILER, Alina

SOBIERAJSKA, Katarzyna

YEATS-BROWN, Katie-Jemima

JAGER, Hilde

GALANDI, Marlene

HOELTERHOFF, Julie

SLO

GBR

SUI

POL

GBR

NED

GER

GER


